EVEREST GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG3223R1088
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/1, everest

Contact Details

EVEREST GROUP LTD.

HM 19 Hamilton
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Price

362.85
USD

Difference

Tel: +1-441-295-0006
Fax: +1-441-295-4828 |
Seon Place, 141 Front Street Web: http://www.everestre.com

Asset Class: Stock
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Everest Group Ltd. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of reinsurance and insurance services. It operates through
the following segments: Reinsurance, and Insurance. The Reinsurance segment writes property and casualty reinsurance and
specialty lines of business, including marine, aviation, surety, and accident and health business, on both a treaty and facultative basis,
through reinsurance brokers, as well as directly with ceding companies primarily within the U.S. The Insurance segment writes
property and casualty insurance directly and through brokers, surplus lines brokers, and general agents within the U.S., Canada, and
Europe. The company was founded in 1999 and is headquartered in Hamilton, Bermuda.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables
Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: EVEREST GROUP LTD.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

35,704,000,000
6,000,000
33,222,000,000
1,000,000
13,202,000,000
46,424,000,000 46,424,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

28,474,000,000
25,323,000
28,674,000,000
1,000,000
8,441,000,000

37,115,000,000 37,115,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
2,844
28.44%
251.64%

2023

-16.85%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

28,232,482,000
7,000,000
25,477,304,000

698,000
10,139,180,000

35,616,484,000 35,616,484,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
2,428 1,947
22.74% 28.47%
339.70% 251.28%
2022 2021
-1.53% 10.77%
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EVEREST GROUP LTD.
ISIN: BMG3223R1088  WKN: G3223R108

Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes
Income taxes

Board of Directors

Joseph Taranto
Geraldine Losquadro
Hazel McNeilage
John Amore

John Graf

Meryl Hartzband
Roger Singer
William Galtney

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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Asset Class: Stock

2023
13,443,000,000
2,488,000,000
2,120,289,600
2,154,000,000
-363,000,000

2022
11,787,000,000
589,000,000
638,496,300
588,000,000
-9,000,000

Members of Management Board

Juan C. Andrade
Anne Rocco

Ari Moskowitz
Chris Downey
Dawn Lauer

Gail M. Van Beveren
Jim Williamson
Mark Kociancic
Mike Karmilowicz
Mike Mulray

Srini Maddineni

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
10,406,441,000
1,360,887,000
1,497,334,059
1,545,621,000
166,538,000
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