# **EVEREST GROUP LTD.**

ISIN: BMG3223R1088 WKN: G3223R108 Asset Class: Stock

Company

🔼 everest

**2024/07/05** 22:00:02

Price 362.85

USD

Difference

-0.53%(-1.92)

425.00 412.50 400.00 387.50 375.00 362.50

#### **Contact Details**

EVEREST GROUP LTD. Tel: +1-441-295-0006 -- Fax: +1-441-295-4828

Seon Place, 141 Front Street Web: <a href="http://www.everestre.com">http://www.everestre.com</a>

HM 19 Hamilton <u>E-mail: -</u>

# 350.00

08.2023 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024

#### **Company Profile**

Everest Group Ltd. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of reinsurance and insurance services. It operates through the following segments: Reinsurance, and Insurance. The Reinsurance segment writes property and casualty reinsurance and specialty lines of business, including marine, aviation, surety, and accident and health business, on both a treaty and facultative basis, through reinsurance brokers, as well as directly with ceding companies primarily within the U.S. The Insurance segment writes property and casualty insurance directly and through brokers, surplus lines brokers, and general agents within the U.S., Canada, and Europe. The company was founded in 1999 and is headquartered in Hamilton, Bermuda.

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	35,704,000,000		28,474,000,000		28,232,482,000	
Accrued liabilities		6,000,000		25,323,000		7,000,000
Liabilities		33,222,000,000		28,674,000,000		25,477,304,000
Common stock capital		1,000,000		1,000,000		698,000
Equity capital of a company		13,202,000,000		8,441,000,000		10,139,180,000
Total assets	46,424,000,000	46,424,000,000	37,115,000,000	37,115,000,000	35,616,484,000	35,616,484,000

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	2,844	2,428	1,947
Equity ratio	28.44%	22.74%	28.47%
Debt-equity ratio	251.64%	339.70%	251.28%

## **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-16.85%	-1.53%	10.77%

# **EVEREST GROUP LTD.**

ISIN: BMG3223R1088 WKN: G3223R108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	13,443,000,000	11,787,000,000	10,406,441,000
Net income	2,488,000,000	589,000,000	1,360,887,000
EBIT	2,120,289,600	638,496,300	1,497,334,059
Operating income before taxes	2,154,000,000	588,000,000	1,545,621,000
Income taxes	-363,000,000	-9,000,000	166,538,000

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Juan C. Andrade	Chairman of Managing Board		
Anne Rocco	Member of Executive Committee		
Ari Moskowitz	Member of Executive Committee		
Chris Downey	Member of Executive Committee		
Dawn Lauer	Member of Executive Committee		
Gail M. Van Beveren	Member of Executive Committee		
Jim Williamson	Member of Executive Committee		
Mark Kociancic	Member of Executive Committee		
Mike Karmilowicz	Member of Executive Committee		
Mike Mulray	Member of Executive Committee		
Srini Maddineni	Member of Executive Committee		